Area Name Address Phone Email Cost Range
319 Selwyn 03- $99.00 to
Addington | 319 Addington Motel St 9620886 319addingtonmotel@gmail.com $140.00
197 Lincoln 03- $150.00 to
Addington | Addington Court Motel Rd 3394211 stay@addingtoncourtmotel.co.nz $310.00
03- $125.00 to
Addington | Addington Stadium Motel 67 Lincoln Rd | 3398950 addingtonstadium@xtra.co.nz $200.00
140 Lincoln 03- $119.00 to
Addington | Econo Lodge Canterbury Court | Rd 3388351 canterburycourtmotel@gmail.com $499.00
136 Bealey 03- $99.00 to
Bealey 136 on Bealey - Motel Ave 3660582 136onbealey@gmail.com $250.00
168 Bealey 03- $90.00 to
Bealey Admiral Motel Ave 3793554 admiralmotel@xtra.co.nz $155.00
61 Bealey 03- $130.00 to
Bealey Amross Court Motel Lodge Ave 3771554 contact@amross.nz $250.00
302 Bealey 03- $99.00 to
Bealey Aotea Motel Ave 3777188 aoteamotel@xtra.co.nz $192.00
229 Bealey 03- $115.00 to
Bealey Bealey Avenue Motel Ave 3799112 stay@bealeyavenuemotel.co.nz $165.00
Bealey Quarter - 247 Studios | 247 Bealey 03- $100.00 to
Bealey on Bealey Ave 3587900 res@mchg.co.nz $250.00
193 Bealey 03- $135.00 to
Bealey Bella Vista Motel & Apartments | Ave 3773363 bella vista motel@xtra.co.nz $250.00
77 Bealey 03- $170.00 to
Bealey Bellano Motel Suites Ave 3796871 stay@bellanomotel.co.nz $210.00
172 Bealey 03- $115.00 to
Bealey Belmont Motor Inn Ave 3794037 enquiry@bellmontmotorinn.co.nz $260.00
94 Sherborne | 0800- $90.00 to
Bealey Sherborne Motor Lodge St 743726 stay@sherbornemotorlodge.co.nz $160.00
74 Bealey 03- $115.00 t0
Bealey Tuscana Motor Lodge Ave 3774485 info@tuscana.co.nz $165.00




209 Bealey $200.00 to
Bealey Abbey Motel Ave $370.00
252 0800- $99.00 to
CBD Central City Motel Apartments | Barbadoes St | 800888 stay@citycentral.co.nz $320.00
Centre Point on Colombo 859 Colombo | 03- $140.00 to
CBD Motel St 3770859 info@centrepointoncolombo.co.nz $360.00
03-
CBD Fino Hotel and Apartments 87 Kilmore St | 5500501 _
63 Cranford 0800- $169.00 to
Cranford [ Cranford Cottages and Motel St 379378 info@cranfordcottages.co.nz $479.00
116
McFaddens 03- $130.00 tp
Cranford | Cranford Oak Motel Rd 3556700 cranfordoakmotel@xtra.co.nz $260.00
61 Roydvale | 0800- $150.00 to
Harewood | Airport Delta Motel Ave 800825 stay@airportdelta.co.nz $385.00
56 Roydvale [ 03- $155.00 to
Harewood | Airport Palms Motel Ave 3581371 airportpalmsmotelchch@xtra.co.nz $420.00
68 Main 03- $135.00 to
Hornby Asure Amalfi Motor Lodge South Rd 3439911 stay@amalfimotorlodge.co.nz $200.00
Northwoo 194 Main 0800- $115.00 to
d Asure Abella Lodge Motel North Rd 422235 info@abella.co.nz $220.00
Northwoo 402 Main 03- $119.00 to
d Avon City Motel North Rd 3526079 stay@avoncitymotel.co.nz $175.00
Northwoo 03- $125.00 to
d Northwood Motor Lodge 170 Johns Rd | 3238224 hi@northwoodmotorlodge.co.nz $218.00
49 Papanui 03- $110.00 to
Papanui Adelphi Motel Rd 2817760 reservations@adelphichch.co.nz $240.00
35 Papanui 03- reservations@ashfordmotorlodge.co. | $100.00 to
Papanui Ashford Motor Lodge Rd 3553416 nz $225.00
28 Papanui 03- $150.00 to
Papanui Camelot Motor Lodge Rd 3559124 stay@camelot.co.nz $395.00
Papanui Diplomat Motel 127 Papanui | 03- enquiries@diplomatmotel.co.nz $105.00 to




Rd 4556009 $190.00
87 Papanui 0800- $129.00 to

Papanui Milano Motor Lodge Rd 878766 stay@milanomotorlodge.co.nz $307.00

54 Papanui 03- $95.00 to

Papanui Strathern Motor Lodge Rd 3554411 stay@strathern.co.nz $210.00
19 Riccarton | 03- $115.00 to

Riccarton | Aalton Motel Rd 3486700 welcome@aalton.co.nz $255.00
288 Riccarton | 03- $108.00 to

Riccarton | Apollo Motel Rd 3488786 info@apollomotel.co.nz $199.00
306 Riccarton | 03- $135.00 to

Riccarton | Asure 306 on Riccarton Rd 3434306 stay@motel306.co.nz $225.00
22 Riccarton | 03- $125.00 to

Riccarton | Christchurch City Park Motel Rd 3480909 info@cityparknz.com $255.00
Christchurch Classic Motel & 280 Riccarton | 03- $140.00 to

Riccarton | Apartments Rd 3411280 welcome@comfortchristchurch.co.nz | $359.00
252 Riccarton | 03- $100.00 to

Riccarton | Christchurch Motel Rd 3587900 res@mchg.co.nz $300.00
Fyffe on Riccarton Motor 208 Riccarton | 03- $150.00 to

Riccarton | Lodge Rd 3413274 info@fyffeonriccarton.co.nz $250.00
36 Riccarton | 03- $130.00 to

Riccarton | Lorenzo Motor Lodge Rd 3488074 info@lorenzomotorlodge.co.nz $269.00
Roma on Riccarton Luxury 38 Riccarton | 03- $130.00 to

Riccarton | Motel Rd 3412100 info@romaonriccarton.co.nz $350.00
0800- $159.00 to

Sumner Sumner Bay Motel 26 Mariner St | 496949 stay@sumnermotel.co.nz $250.00
03- $115.00 to

Woolston | Arcadia Motel 564 Ferry Rd | 3894756 info@arcadiamotel.co.nz $290.00
03- $117.00 to

Yaldhurst | Airways Motel 5 Dinton St 3429464 info@airwaysmotel.co.nz $374.00




